
BREAKFAST
Porridge 14.0
Mixed with Fruits, roasted nuts & honey

Toast 9.0
White sourdough, seeded sourdough,
turkish bread. Fruit toast, Gluten Free. 2.0

Bagel 9.0
Plain / seeded bagel served with capers,
mixed lettuce & cream cheese.

Add Smoked salmon & avocado 7.0 / Side chips 4.5

14.5

17.0

26.0

25.0

Eggs your way (GFO)
Two free range eggs on your choice of toast.

Omelette
Spinach, mushroom, cherry tomatoes, 
cheese, green chilli and a toast.

English Breakfast
Sausage, bacon, hashbrown, mushroom,
baked beans, fried egg, grilled tomato toast.

Protein Breakfast (GF)
Grilled seasoned chicken, seasonal veg, 
bacon, avocado, chorizo & 2 poached eggs.

Smashed Avo (GFO, V) 22.0

Seeded sourdough with avocado, meredith goat cheese, 
house beetroot hummus, seeded dukkah, cherry tomato 
salsa & olive oil with lemon & poached eggs.

Haloumi Breakfast (GFO) 22.5 
White sourdough with avo, crispy haloumi, cherry 
tomatoes, mint yoghurt, pomegranate, paprika oil,
Zatar & poached eggs.

Acai Bowl(GFO) 19.0
Organic acai & gurana blended with banana, 
seasonal fresh fruit topped with granola & fruits.

Tuna Wrap (GFO)
House tuna mix with tomato, onion, 
lettuce leaves in a flat bread.

16.0

22.0
Mixed lettuce leaves, cherry tomato, onion, cucumber, 
pomegranate, avocado, seeds & balsamic vinaigrette. 
Your choice of tuna, smoked salmon or chicken.

Noble Prize 23.0
Warm haloumi and mushroom cooked in teriyaki sauce
With cashew nuts, seasonal veg, spinach, cucumber,
Tomato & red onion.

Weekend Surcharge and Public 
Holiday Surcharge applies 10%

Card Surcharge applies 1.5%

BURGERS
The Einstein’s Burger 24.0 
House wagyu beef patty, lettuce, tomato, bacon, 
pickle, tomato relish, fried onion, cheese on a 
milk bun with a side of chips.

Hashy Burger 22.0
Hashbrowns, bacon, fried egg, lettuce tomato, 
onion, BBQ sauce & side of chips.

Breakfast Sandwich (GFO) 16.0 
Spinach, bacon, egg, avo, house tomato relish on 
white sourdough.

Reuben Sandwich (GFO) 20.0 
Pastrami, sauerkraut, swiss cheese, pickles, 
russian dressing on sourdough.

251 Steak Sandwich (GFO) 26.0 
Grilled eye fillet steak, lettuce, tomato, bacon, 
pickles, avo, roasted garlic aioli, fried onion, 
fried egg on white sourdough & side of chips.

LITTLE EINSTEINS
Half serve of eggs on toast 10.0

Pancakes 14.0 / French toast 14.0  
Served with berry compote, seasonal fruits 
& maple syrup / Add ice cream + 3.5

Cheeseburger & chips 15.0

Vegemite & cheese soldiers 10.0

Chicken nuggets & chips
Cheese and tomato toast

12.0
10.0

Bowl of chips 8.0

Sizzling Steak 26.0
Grilled eye fillet, chorizo, fried egg, grilled
tomato, chips,served with green pepper corn sauce.

Fresh or smash avocado 5.5 / Bacon 5.5 / 
Meredith goats cheese 5.0 / Egg 4.0 / 
Smoked salmon 6.0 /Grilled or fresh tomato 4.0 / 
Feta 4.5 / Haloumi 5.5 / Hash brown 3.0 / 
Shawarma chicken 6.0 / Buttered lemon thyme 
mushrooms 5.5 / Spinach 4.5 / Chorizo 6.0 / 
House tomato relish 3.5 / Tasty cheese 2

PITA POCKET
Sabich (Haloumi) Pita Pocket 17.0 
Crispy haloumi, mixed lettuce, hard egg, eggplant, 
chips mixed with turmeric mayo / Side chips + 4.5

Chicken Blat Pita Pocket 18.0 
Seasoned chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, smashed 
avo, roasted garlic aioli / Side chips + 4.5

SANDWICH

Falafel Pita Pocket 17.0
Our brilliant falafels, lettuce, chop chop salad, 
middle eastern pickles & herb tahini 
/ Side chips + 4.5

Middle Eastern Shakshuka (GF / V) 22.5
Cooked eggs in traditional middle eastern shakshuka 
made with tomato, capsicum, coriander topped with 
feta, green harissa and Zaatar with flat bread.
Vegan Option Replace the eggs & feta with beans 
& spinach + 3.0

SIDES

Albert Salad



COFFEE
Cappuccino 
Latte
Flat white 
Mocha
Matcha Latté 
Turmeric Latté 
Hot chocolate

REG
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

LRG
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

Batch Brew 5.0
Espresso 4.0
Long black 5.0
Piccolo 4.5
Magic 5.5
Shot Mac 4.0
Long Mac 5.5
Affogato 6.0
Babyccino 1.5
Chai Latté Powder 6.0
Chai Latté Fresh 6.0
Chai Latté Strong 6.5

Alternative Milk Extra 0.80

TEA
Fresh Mint
Earl Grey 
Green Tea 
Jasmine 
Chai Tea
English Breakfast 
Lemongrass & 
Ginger

4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7

ICED DRINKS
Iced Latté 6.5
Iced Coffee 8.0
Iced Matcha 7.5
Iced Chocolate 8.0
Iced Mocha 8.0
Iced Long Black 5.5
Iced Chai Fresh 7.0
Iced Chai Powder 7.0
Cold Brew 6.0

MILKSHAKES
ALL 9.0Vanilla 

Caramel 
Chocolate 
Strawberry 
Chai milk
Peanut & Nutella
Coffee milk

SMOOTHIES
Brazilian Smoothie
Green Smoothie 
Protein Smoothie

10.0
10.0
10.0

SHAKES
Einstein’s
Watermelon 
Banana & Honey

ALL 9.0

JUICE
All freshly squeezed to order

Orange Juice 
Super Juice

9.0
10.0
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