# BBEAKFAST

DKLAKLADI	
<b>Porridge</b> Mixed with Fruits, roasted nuts & honey	14.0
Toast	9.0
White sourdough, seeded sourdough, turkish bread. Fruit toast, Gluten Free.	2.0
Bagel	9.0
Plain / seeded bagel served with capers, mixed lettuce & cream cheese.	
Add Smoked salmon & avocado $7.0$ / Side chips	4.5
Eggs your way (GFO) Two free range eggs on your choice of toast.	14.5
Omelette	17.0
Spinach, mushroom, cherry tomatoes, cheese, green chilli and a toast.	
English Breakfast	26.0
Sausage, bacon, hashbrown, mushroom, baked beans, fried egg, grilled tomato toast	
Protein Breakfast (GF)	25.0
Grilled seasoned chicken, seasonal veg, bacon, avocado, chorizo & 2 poached eggs.	
Smashed Avo (GFO, V)	22.0
Seeded sourdough with avocado, meredith goat house beetroot hummus, seeded dukkah, cherry salsa & olive oil with lemon & poached eggs.	
Haloumi Breakfast (GFO)	22.5
White sourdough with avo, crispy haloumi, ch tomatoes, mint yoghurt, pomegranate, paprika Zatar & poached eggs.	-
Acai Bowl(GFO)	19.0
Organic acai & gurana blended with banana, seasonal fresh fruit topped with granola & f	ruits.
Tuna Wrap (GFO)	16.0
House tuna mix with tomato, onion, lettuce leaves in a flat bread.	
Albert Salad	22.0
Mixed lettuce leaves, cherry tomato, onion, pomegranate, avocado, seeds & balsamic vinai Your choice of tuna, smoked salmon or chicke	grette.
Noble Prize	23.0

Warm haloumi and mushroom cooked in teriyaki sauce With cashew nuts, seasonal veg, spinach, cucumber, Tomato & red onion.

Please advise our staff if you have any allergies.





26.0 Sizzling Steak Grilled eve fillet, chorizo, fried egg, grilled tomato, chips, served with green pepper corn sauce.

Middle Eastern Shakshuka (GF / V) 22.5 Cooked eggs in traditional middle eastern shakshuka made with tomato, capsicum, coriander topped with feta, green harissa and Zaatar with flat bread. **Vegan Option** Replace the eggs & feta with beans & spinach + 3.0

## SIDES

Fresh or smash avocado 5.5 / Bacon 5.5 / Meredith goats cheese 5.0 / Egg 4.0 / Smoked salmon 6.0 /Grilled or fresh tomato 4.0 / Feta 4.5 / Haloumi 5.5 / Hash brown 3.0 / Shawarma chicken 6.0 / Buttered lemon thyme mushrooms 5.5 / Spinach 4.5 / Chorizo 6.0 / House tomato relish 3.5 / Tasty cheese 2

# PITA POCKET

Sabich (Haloumi) Pita Pocket 17.0 Crispy haloumi, mixed lettuce, hard egg, eggplant, chips mixed with turmeric mayo / Side chips + 4.5

## Falafel Pita Pocket

Our brilliant falafels, lettuce, chop chop salad, middle eastern pickles & herb tahini / Side chips + 4.5

17.0

18.0

## Chicken Blat Pita Pocket

Seasoned chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, smashed avo, roasted garlic aioli / Side chips + 4.5

# BURGERS

## The Einstein's Burger

24 0

PROUDLY SERVING GRINDERS

COFFEE ROASTERS

House waqvu beef patty, lettuce, tomato, bacon, pickle, tomato relish, fried onion, cheese on a milk bun with a side of chips.

## Hashy Burger

22.0

Hashbrowns, bacon, fried egg, lettuce tomato, onion, BBO sauce & side of chips.

## SANDWICH

16.0 Breakfast Sandwich (GFO) Spinach, bacon, egg, avo, house tomato relish on white sourdough.

Reuben Sandwich (GFO) 20.0 Pastrami, sauerkraut, swiss cheese, pickles, russian dressing on sourdough.

#### 251 Steak Sandwich (GFO) 26 0

Grilled eve fillet steak, lettuce, tomato, bacon, pickles, avo, roasted garlic aioli, fried onion, fried egg on white sourdough & side of chips.

## LITTLE EINSTEINS

Half serve of eggs on toast 10.0 Pancakes 14.0 / French toast 14.0 Served with berry compote, seasonal fruits & maple syrup / Add ice cream + 3.5 \_ \_ \_

Cheeseburger & chips	15.0
Vegemite & cheese soldiers	10.0
Chicken nuggets & chips	12.0
Cheese and tomato toast	10.0
Bowl of chips	8.0

Weekend Surcharge and Public Holiday Surcharge applies 10% Card Surcharge applies 1.5%

GFO: Gluten Free Option / GF: Gluten Free / V: Vegetarian



# DRINKS

251 Hawthorn Road, Caulfield North 3161 PH: 03 9939 5135

Weekend Surcharge and Public Holiday Surcharge applies 10% Card Surcharge applies 1.5%





COFFEE	REG
Cappuccino	5.0
Latte	5.0
Flat white	5.0
Mocha	5.0
Matcha Latté	5.0
Turmeric Latté	5.0
Hot chocolate	5.0
Batch Brew	5.0
Espresso	4.0
Long black	5.0
Piccolo	4.5
Magic	5.5
Shot Mac	4.0
Long Mac	5.5
Affogato	6.0
Babyccino	1.5
Chai Latté Powder	6.0
Chai Latté Fresh	6.0
Chai Latté Strong	6.5
Alternative Milk Extra	0.80

## TEA

Fresh Mint	4.7
Earl Grey	4.7
Green Tea	4.7
Jasmine	4.7
Chai Tea	4.7
English Breakfast	4.7
Lemongrass &	4.7
Ginger	

## ICED DRINKS

T.RG

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

Iced Latté	6.5
Iced Coffee	8.0
Iced Matcha	7.5
Iced Chocolate	8.0
Iced Mocha	8.0
Iced Long Black	5.5
Iced Chai Fresh	7.0
Iced Chai Powder	7.0
Cold Brew	6.0

## MILKSHAKES

Vanilla	ALL	9.0
Caramel		
Chocolate		
Strawberry		
Chai milk		
Peanut & Nutella		
Coffee milk		

# SMOOTHIES

Brazilian Smoothie 10.0 Green Smoothie 10.0 Protein Smoothie 10.0

## SHAKES

Einstein's	ALL 9.0
Watermelon	
Banana & Honey	

# JUICE

1 7

All freshly	y squeezed	to	order
Orange Jui	ce	9.	0
Super Juic	2	10	0